From typerated								
Name of the Freelancer: K. Address: Hyderale d Mobile No: as us 1973	Nagareju							
		E	BILL		Pr.			
Customer's Name & Address		.nodi	For	r Commerc	cial Us	ie:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th I Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hy PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Floor, MYM Money C		Da	l No: ite: selancer C	ode:	666	6	or sided granard backet
Towa	rds my Charg	es/Feesag	gainst A	ssignmen	nt/sst	ated be	low:	cope a self
10b No: 20240616			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Paros pulse	8260led.	1	dela	41-20-16	1240	Payo		Payble
The state of the s	026000.						CANAL CONTRACTOR	
Fees for Assignment			0					111 00000000000000000000000000000000000
Data Collection Type & Segmen	it	- (Quantity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	9				-		10 /	
3- Main Interview -			4	300	0		200	_
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	nscription/Other	s						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	10	20						
Executive Name:	Kaj M.	Vafal.	eller	~	11	1		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	nature:	WIXIO	101:	11).1	Khu	us		
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Ar	mount:-				
B) Supervision Charges	Marie Street		Ar	mount:-			12	00/-
		Grand	d Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme		
Rupees in Words: Two	ele-Hun	dodos	1 8	lappers.	-	-	2028.00	
		Sı	umma	ary		•		
Number	entre Collection Type	Submitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20160 roug (gh) H	ag to	4		-		4	7=1	yey
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	K. Nago	arajy						hank of Inc
Caro						THE PERSON NAMED IN	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	-	Approved	hu with	date		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

Name of the Freelancer: Address:- Ay dorolo Mobile No:-	ia rout	Medari					
		BI	LL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flor		node1	1	Commercia	a bear bearing	autho votani	VI solosei
Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyder PAN No.: AAECM5086D	abad -500029	reduct some under of pris	Date		2666 e:	or any mistalo	(ance service) Company
Toward	s my Charg	ges/Feesaga	inst Ass	signment	sstated be	low:	service and
Job No: 20240616	e traille. Si satisfile sau le sant sau			ssignment and Date		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Power	uller	10	6/16	-29/61	24	DISCORDER VI STATE	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	o aload,	ed Aut on An-	STATE AND A	100	1	CHIEF STREET	
Fees for Assignment	orlanders on the	ods on optobe	vo hore i	and the real	Otema Chambo	half lendt best, hat	othics are
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate	The same	Amount	
1- Briefing charges						888	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	and the same		100 100 100				
3- Main interview -			7	300)	2100/-	
4- Main interview-	Land Marian Wall		1			-1100/	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs		-		100	
Other Fees/Charges						-	
Supervision Charges		_					
Executive Name:	M.	Rajoshe	cas,		400000	43.50	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal	ure: M	906; M.	WE	ull	1		
Totals			,				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
				-1133	A PROPERTY.		
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			
the best of the second second		Grand	Total (A	A+B) For	Net Paym	ant Gla	-
Rupees in Words: Two	iorescen	& Our		rein	-		01,
	oce ser		mmar		doppe	rong.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
616 1616 (St) Ay	44	7		_	7	Yes	YER
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides of or Sharvan	the page) is true and 18 Medium	d correct to	Beneficia	ary Bank Nan	ne: IDFP	nditions.
Oly					_	Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with da	te	Bill (Checked & Clearer	d On:

		trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh	la Phase III, Okhla I	ndustrial	PIC of	the freelancer
	17, Okhla Indus	Transport Charles Living Living	i -110020	bon uttrat s	de des harrest	
marke XCO Executive Name: M. Volaste Co			TOTAL SAME			
	Mobile No.:	9173907037	fundamental	olior for	anned as my	
This is to certify that	LWagaray	registered with us	as a freelance sup	Market	tested bearing	
conducting interviews	s and comecung	is to be	nent Letter Referer	nce No:	at heat, w	out progradu.
Research Data by I	Issue. U U	++ 114 477	Authority Card is is:	eldwork sued on	(co) 23 (12 	
		liler to facilitate in his/her assi		and interest	ateiem bil	
he specific request of	the treetance supp		excession (esquie)	two or Leading	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
evintagry is incursoritie at	ALLOCAD TOWN MICE.		ttor description	helities of	fathery.	na physics is
orly by pairso thesign	completed sensibers	Assignment le	tter	reconstitution for the second	MUST COLUMN	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADD
V Nome	1/200014	Job No: 202406	Free!	ancer Code:		
reelancer Name K House Address G 80	818 902	2927 Job Title: NOWER PULSE Reference No:				
iouse Address 4 oc	10170 30	Fieldwork Location:	Date Date	ign has finde		
	of social social					
		orthographic and become finite in the	or granitates and our tails			
ft od mer they may are a wordworld stood street at	us salue affeire an	any Agree local rough, beaut	hand on the little wall or	STAR DOSHWA	Contract of	
Data Collection	Гуре	Segment - Cen	ter	The second secon	nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
m4 (2dc	Hale	exabor.		4	2001
(agr)	P	- Hon		382 to 100	S INGE	Per (campus)
O mysred heart a	daligna est pricer ;	11 00%	to 6	Marie Company	A 44 1 1000	Continue to
ambers/quantity through at data collected in the d communicated at the al signment in part/full w	evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further r ree to pursue any o ployment in the Con	over to you for the data collective into the secured server. The dec. Non-Compliance of agreed se eference/intimation to you. The ther vocation of your choice of apany shall be entertained in fut	thedule may result in nois is not an employment work for any other	antity and da always in ac on-acceptan ent but mere person, and	ta be sync ctive and G ce and ma ely an assi that no re	ed on daily basis iPS be captured li- y to rejection of t gament to you as quest from you t
olemnly déclare the info ms and conditions.	ormation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is	s true and correct to the	best of my b	eliefs and	l agree with all
ate:			Signed in the p	oresence of		rankase etuiti
the fact Palice andhora.	v .	Dalama you you of any translate	1) Witness Na	-	2shan	raw Mod
ame of signee:	4. Nagaro	ghi	Contact nur	-	2972	0006 F
to the hadgest qualities	T	Lacroton, by exceeding	Signature:	10 Set 150	(Kluy	during the same
	July 1		2) Witness Na	me:		street and dold w
gnature:	and to see or be		of williams of Sufficient's	lew solitains	AN JOHN	MARKETON SILVEN
			Contact nur	moet		
			Signature:			

		and Okhla Phase	III, Okhla Industria	PIC of t	he freelancer
	17, Okhla Industr	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase	go washing beauty	the Monney year	al qualitativation of
market xcel				partial in tun	b Thomsigner
	Mobile No.:	173 107037 Meregistered with us as a fre	elance supplier for	national fine	nogisiAsid? T
This is to certify that	the Albert of C	ata He/She has been	- towns No	A STREET OF STREET, AND ST	nutr partitionals .
conducting interview	Market Xcel as per	r project specific Assignment Let Valid From: Locale to 27 Valid From:	Fieldwork	ten at leases	LONG STATE OF
a LI 4 Date pr	15500.	0 2000 Chaess: This Authori	ty Card is issued on	el s ros con la	areas and Total
Location: HYO	the freelance supplie	er to facilitate in his/her assignment.	additionably of the do		lder's Signature)
the specime to the	o necessitations in the	condition while captioned asked	Mary Street	(Card No	and song of care
sandamon, cumilenes, wile by you on the date of	a, rasus creat of suce a dy completed saturbus	Assignment letter	unisthodered at building the rectalisons in the	servine and about	ushipasa data
- 1	La Media	ot parlelle	Freelancer Co	de:	thoise, or my
Freelancer Name OS	to calmad.	Job Title: Nowe Pulse	Reference No	Mante The Ca	ni teminitiani
House Address Hy	anotar.	Job No: 20 26 616 Job Title: Nowe fulsz Fieldwork Location: tydorabe	Date:		ng oli in sensi i
and trained or reasonable or	ad son that empores he	and such and you designed the	STATE STATE STATES		unt seinersitio
	about for the warts.		on and our half moderate		at at annut mark . A
to you and not be the	to a serie of the state of the	to the point aim surel beautiful and to	or Hot act acess here	Marketine we	and the property of
the said of the same to be been able	more restricted a regard front of the	th you regarding the assignment pertain ended on. other associated fees as mentioned her			
below and overleaf.					artended the se
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	pathers to stop the	Segment - Center	ocatly accepted dig up for some in fitting to the	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	Гуре	Segment - Center	or with transposes (financially and the second of the seco	CONTRACTOR OF PROPERTY	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Гуре	me, and have also appred to ability putting an Action of the second of the second ally consoling that with	or with transposes (financially and the second of the seco	CONTRACTOR OF PROPERTY	Rate Rs.
Data Collection	Гуре	Segment - Center	or sell transposes yill now to the form of	(Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the a assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are for the case of the case o	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in bove stated briefing. In thout any further refere to pursue any oth ployment in the Comp	Segment - Center Hydrock	completed assignmen complete quantity and ion should be always i ay result in non-accep an employment but no	t should be ded data be syncen active and Grance and managered that a series and that a series are series are series as a series are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solvered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the a assignment in part/full with the collected in the case of the cas	nent will start from the device handed of device is sent directly in thou any further refirect to pursue any oth ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydrodeck Luy and end of 16/24 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule m ference/intimation to you. This is not ner yocation of your choice or work for	completed assignmen complete quantity and ion should be always i ay result in non-accept an employment but mor any other person, a Company reserves its r	t should be ded data be syncen active and Grance and may be rely an assigned that no regight to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solvered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the a assignment in part/full with the collected in the case of the cas	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in bove stated briefing. In without any further referee to pursue any oth ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydroloco Lety and end on 16 129 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule material to you. This is not see the vocation of your choice or work for sany shall be entertained in future. The content of the page is true and the	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always if any result in non-acceptant employment but more any other person, a company reserves its recorrect to the best of more and the correct to the c	t should be ded data be syncon active and Grance and may herely an assigned that no regight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solvered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment that data collected in the classing assignment in part/full with the classing and you are from the permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reas I solemnly declare the infeterms and conditions. Date:	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in bove stated briefing. In without any further referee to pursue any oth ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydrolocol Leg and end of 16/29 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule m ference/intimation to you. This is not her vocation of your choice or work for sany shall be entertained in future. The compliance of the page) is true and service (both sides of the page) is true and Signature.	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always if any result in non-acceptant employment but in the person, a company reserves its recorrect to the best of many contract to the best of many contract to the presence the presence of the pr	t should be ded data be syncen active and Gotance and may neerely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 300/ Slivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fo ate your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment through that data collected in the das communicated at the a assignment in part/full wifreelancer, and you are figermanent/temporary emwithout showing any rease I solemnly declare the infeterms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in thou any further refere to pursue any oth ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydrocolor Leg and end of 16/24 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule mater vocation of your choice or work for sany shall be entertained in future. The collection (both sides of the page) is true and Signature of the page of	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always if any result in non-acceptant employment but must be any other person, a company reserves its recorrect to the best of must gned in the presence. Witness Name:	t should be ded data be syncon active and Grance and may herely an assigned that no regight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 300/ Slivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fo ate your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment through that data collected in the das communicated at the a assignment in part/full wifreelancer, and you are figermanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the infeterms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in thou any further refrece to pursue any oth ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydrocolor Leg and end of 16/24 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule mater vocation of your choice or work for sany shall be entertained in future. The compliance of the page is true and service (both sides of the page) is true and Signal S	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always if any result in non-acceptant employment but more any other person, a company reserves its recorrect to the best of more any other person. The correct to the best of more any other person and company reserves its recorrect to the best of more and in the presence witness Name:	t should be ded data be syncen active and Gotance and may neerely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 300/ Slivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fo ate your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment through the data collected in the das communicated at the a assignment in part/full with the data collected in the das communicated at the a communicated at the anassignment in part/full with the data collected in the das communicated at the anassignment in part/full with the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the anassignment in part/full with the data collected in the data collect	nent will start from on the device handed of device is sent directly in thou any further refere to pursue any other ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Hydrocolor Leg and end of 16/29 The ver to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device locat Non-Compliance of agreed schedule m ference/intimation to you. This is not her vocation of your choice or work for sany shall be entertained in future. The compliance of the page) is true and Signal State of the page is true and	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always if any result in non-acceptant employment but must be any other person, a company reserves its recorrect to the best of must gned in the presence. Witness Name:	t should be ded data be syncen active and Gotance and may neerely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 300/ Slivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fo ate your assignment agree with all

Signature: